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Helix Filament

5W G100, Dimmable decorative LED filament lamps with gold antique coating

The KTC Dimmable LED Antique Filament lamp has a special coating with a golden finish that shifts the light to a warmer colour
temperature of 2200K giving an antique appearance and creating a warm and cosy living space. It is also highly functional and
efficient, offering huge energy savings over filament lamps without compromising on brightness. The lamps can quickly replace
filament products in domestic and hospitality lighting applications, and once in place rapid payback is achieved.
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Kosnic

Specification

Voltage

Current (mA)

Rated Power (W)

CCT Words

CCT (K)

Beam Angle(°)

Nominal Lifetime (h)

SDCM (McAdam Ellipses) for CCT
Power Factor

Weight (kg)

Switch Cycles

Warm-up Time 60% @ (X.X S)
Warm-up Time 95% @ (X.X S)
6) LED lamp requiring external power supply
Lamp Cap

LM at 6000h

LM at Nominal Lifetime
Mercury (X.X mg)

Prem Fail Rate at 1000h (%)
Rated Luminous Flux (®)

Start Time (X.X'S)

Light Source Specification

CRI

220-240Vac 50-60Hz
24

5

Warm White
2200K

360

15000

<6

0.9

0.057

8000

<0.5

<2

No

B22

0.8

0.75

300
0.4

84
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Technical Drawings
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